Nazaruk Denys Ivanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Main Department of the State Service of Ukraine on

Last position geodesy, cartography and cadastre in Khmelnytskyi Oblast
(Region), Head
Dec. 22, 2016 Resigned

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 3 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/803
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/803
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/803
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/803
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/803
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/803
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/a33b6d32-adb9-45e0-bb7e-d33b3ccbe664

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Senchak Oleksandr Mykhailovych associated with the common life and —
mutual rights and obligations

Moshynska Olha Vilianivna wife —

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

RODYNNYI KRAI, PE ownership 41691399

RODYNNYI KRAI, PE Beneficial owner 41691399

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34062
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34062
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34062
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34062
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34063
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34063
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34063
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34063
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14616
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14616

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2016

2015

[

YemepoBselbKa cesnnlHa paga,
HavaJIbHUK BiAAINY 3eMeNbHUX

pecypciB

YemepoBellbKa cenuvuiHa paaa,
HaYasIbHUK BigOiny 3eMenbHUX

pecypcis

YemepoBelbKa cesmiHa paga,
HavaJIbHUK BiAAiINYy 3eMeNbHUX

pecypcis

Biooin OepxreokagacTpy y
YemepoBeLbKOMY panoHi
, Head of the Department

Bionin OepxreokafacTpy y
YemepoBeLbKOMY panoHi
, Head of the Department

Biooin OepxreokagacTpy y
YemMepoBeLbKOMY panoHi
XMenbHUUbKOT obnacTi, Head
of the Department

11 967,40

7 569,20

3724,94

2 043,04

2 043,04

3 435,16

109
193,80

54
561,61

49
380,58

48
149,75

48
149,75

43
330,72


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18308214-e60e-43a7-be85-5d7c943679c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22c77771-3aac-4d61-887a-4ba7d890e5fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92f6aafe-8743-4226-852a-d2cbf71b07ea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a2b723d-ee6a-467c-a20c-0b1925b9c383
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf310890-d437-4f87-b67d-23ab6c331b0d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6429496-2ceb-40fd-a674-040ca6e75502

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

15 570,00

15 570,00
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a2b723d-ee6a-467c-a20c-0b1925b9c383
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a2b723d-ee6a-467c-a20c-0b1925b9c383
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf310890-d437-4f87-b67d-23ab6c331b0d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf310890-d437-4f87-b67d-23ab6c331b0d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf310890-d437-4f87-b67d-23ab6c331b0d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6429496-2ceb-40fd-a674-040ca6e75502

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH 61 618,00
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6429496-2ceb-40fd-a674-040ca6e75502
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6429496-2ceb-40fd-a674-040ca6e75502
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18308214-e60e-43a7-be85-5d7c943679c8
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 13,46

2017 —

2016 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18308214-e60e-43a7-be85-5d7c943679c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22c77771-3aac-4d61-887a-4ba7d890e5fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92f6aafe-8743-4226-852a-d2cbf71b07ea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a2b723d-ee6a-467c-a20c-0b1925b9c383
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf310890-d437-4f87-b67d-23ab6c331b0d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6429496-2ceb-40fd-a674-040ca6e75502

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2016

2015

41090.0 sq. m (4)

22090.0 sg. m (3)

2090.0 sq. m (2)

22090.0 sg. m (3)

22090.0 sg. m (3)

22090.0 sg. m (3)

153.9 sq

153.9 sq

153.9 sq

153.9 sq

153.9 sq

153.9 sq

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

97.6 sq.
(2)

97.6 sq.
(2)

97.6 sq.
(2)

97.6 sq.
(2)

97.6 sq.
(2)

97.6 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18308214-e60e-43a7-be85-5d7c943679c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22c77771-3aac-4d61-887a-4ba7d890e5fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92f6aafe-8743-4226-852a-d2cbf71b07ea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a2b723d-ee6a-467c-a20c-0b1925b9c383
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf310890-d437-4f87-b67d-23ab6c331b0d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6429496-2ceb-40fd-a674-040ca6e75502

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2016

2015

il
CAREER:

Nov. 24, 2016 — till Dec. 22, 2016

XT3 1150 1992
AMC 550 CTAPKOHb 2019

ZAZ TF69YP 2010
XT3 1150 1992

ZAZ TF69YP 2010

ZAZ TF69YP 2010

ZAZ TF69YP 2010

ZAZ TF69YP 2010

Main Department of the State
Service of Ukraine on geodesy,
cartography and cadastre in
Khmelnytskyi Oblast (Region),
Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18308214-e60e-43a7-be85-5d7c943679c8
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This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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